
Horsebarn - September 2014

9/1/14 - 9/30/14 Horsebarn

Total 8431

Peak Day Sun, Sep 7, 2014 (605)

Minimum Day Fri, Sep 12, 2014 (75)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 12

Daily Average 281

Monthly Average 8431

Date Horsebarn

Mon, Sep 1, 2014 471

Tue, Sep 2, 2014 154

Wed, Sep 3, 2014 235

Thu, Sep 4, 2014 196

Fri, Sep 5, 2014 184

Sat, Sep 6, 2014 200

Sun, Sep 7, 2014 605

Mon, Sep 8, 2014 225

Tue, Sep 9, 2014 272

Wed, Sep 10, 2014 165

Thu, Sep 11, 2014 180

Fri, Sep 12, 2014 75

Sat, Sep 13, 2014 304

Sun, Sep 14, 2014 602

Mon, Sep 15, 2014 167

Tue, Sep 16, 2014 266

Wed, Sep 17, 2014 190

Thu, Sep 18, 2014 171

Fri, Sep 19, 2014 195

Sat, Sep 20, 2014 410

Sun, Sep 21, 2014 386

Mon, Sep 22, 2014 209

Tue, Sep 23, 2014 345

Wed, Sep 24, 2014 284

Thu, Sep 25, 2014 267

Fri, Sep 26, 2014 268

Sat, Sep 27, 2014 504

Sun, Sep 28, 2014 388

Mon, Sep 29, 2014 243

Tue, Sep 30, 2014 270


